
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 0035 T.C. DE DAGERAAD

Periode: 2021 Voorjaar Tennis

DAMES
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Categorie : 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Volgnr
0714093
0849410
0071504
0809288
0552092
0291868
0514102
0713235
0081302
0588638
0562553
0571355
0571319
0816202
0825619
0011536
0751468
0806298
0885963
0003899
0094343
0083442
0522577
0788218
0056746
2087231
0551153
0833501
0717668
0081322
0099217
0048176
0716120
2171533
0718032
0033544
0000921
0043029
0291869
0004905
0289028
0011565
0014700
2180238
0552792
2041021
2207275
2109010
0717686
0072273
0853474
2190593
0000877
0045124
2144175
2144381
0249510
2034117
2113314

Lidnr
Lambrecht Marte
Lambrecht Fleur
Grielens Griet
Torremans Inge
Geppaard Sofie
Jansens Evelien
Jansens Marlies
Vink Nienke
Looyens Birgit
Maes Julie
Snels Kathleen
Scheyltjens Yasmine
Van Hoof Vicky
Piedfort Ilse
Luyckx Peggy
Buylinckx Nadia
Dielis Lissa
Van De Mierop Paulien
Van Roosenbroek Nicole
Baeten Hilde
Dens Sofie
Driesen Sandra
Fransen Inge
Matthys Robyn
Van Deun Heidi
Van Heertum Sofie
Verbraeken Inge
Vosters Kaat
Boeren Gerda
Dierckx Annemie
Grielens Lies
Grieten Katty
Lauwers Sarah
Van Looveren Britt
Wouters Kaat
Adriaensen Liliane
Adriaensen Nathalie
Aerts Kathleen
Allaerts Christine
Bakermans Ann
Baten Birgitte
Bertels Vicky
Blockx Jacqueline
Bols Joke
Broomans Alexandra
Ceulemans Carolien
Claessens Nele
Commeren Kaat
Cools Inge
Craninx Anneleen
Debuysere Helena
De Cleen Nathalie
Decorte Lieve
De Houwer Marleen
De Meyer Cindy
De Meyer Sandra
Devoght Lieve
Driesen Karin
Embrechts Ine

Naam
100 ptn nr. 87

85 ptn
80 ptn
75 ptn
70 ptn
65 ptn
65 ptn
60 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
40 ptn
35 ptn
30 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
08/04/2004
10/09/2001
16/01/1973
17/03/1994
10/08/1972
06/02/1989
19/03/1991
28/09/1979
09/09/1980
15/08/1994
24/08/1988
29/11/1992
23/01/1993
22/10/1971
29/03/1977
02/03/1968
21/01/1992
21/05/1994
12/11/1970
15/01/1961
24/01/1978
17/07/1980
27/06/1969
03/08/1991
23/04/1966
11/07/1969
25/06/1985
10/01/2003
24/09/1966
29/01/1974
28/11/1980
14/07/1965
12/06/1994
23/04/1993
31/08/1995
01/11/1949
10/10/1981
10/12/1966
28/06/1963
14/01/1957
14/07/1967
14/03/1974
27/04/1950
22/01/1984
10/02/1973
30/12/2003
11/01/1984
31/05/2004
07/09/1967
14/09/1982
13/07/2004
20/09/1987
26/04/1971
30/01/1951
18/02/1978
20/10/1971
15/05/1965
23/04/1975
24/09/1979

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0000868 De Bruyckere Steven

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 478 75 18 22
steven@noticed.be

Afdeling
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Categorie : 

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Volgnr
0788200
0040606
0000907
0092448
0710862
0291944
2075540
2207305
2164666
2111743
2227438
0097310
0809203
2178469
0275547
2077498
0043162
0267874
0888551
0890365
0018550
2109538
2047964
2186884
0750492
0078546
2113431
2198479
0759030
0067796
0788219
0217888
2252137
2115918
2057464
2022929
0596793
2093590
2196069
0097315
2234360
2103199
0772341
0710781
2054872
2221747
2200909
0562396
0028247
0050724
0009024
0056129
0099574
0571310
0070299
0052763
0088419
0291927
0820232
0224680
0836009
0086541
0076428

Lidnr
Fens Esther
Gabriels Hedwig
Geenen Sofie
Goei Prisca
Goetschalckx Sandra
Goris Marina
Guns Kathleen
Hanssens Eva
Hofkens Annebeau
Jacobs Anouck
Jacobs Maria
Janssen Julia
Joosten Carol
Kenis Sofie
Keustermans Ilse
Lauwerens Katrijn
Lenaerts Gart
Leysen Karen
Maene Melanie
Maes Marjolein
Mandonx Rita
Maris Amber
Massin Karen
Meerpoel Monia
Meeus Genevieve
Meeusen Griet
Meeusen Kim
Mellaerts Tine
Mens Hanne
Mertens Greet
Michielsen Ing
Mostmans Rita
Neufeld Katharina
Ooms Martine
Oostvogels Christel
Pauwels Anna
Pauwels Stephanie
Peeters Daisy
Peeters Elaine
Peeters Evy
Picavet Amber
Pieters Marie-louise
Renders Inge
Schol Frederique
Sebrechts Katrien
Silva Doris
Sleewaegen An
Smet Elien
Smets Natalie
Snoeckx Ann
Snoeckx Julie
Somers Anke
Staes Itse
Stoffels Ineke
Takx Zoe
Tauwenberg Ilse
Tielemans Els
Vaerten Hilde
Vanaeken Veerle
Vandecasteele Elien
Van Den Bergh Ellen
Vandenbroeck Brigitte
VandenBroeck Sanne

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
17/11/1968
14/10/1952
07/03/1992
27/05/1946
05/04/1971
19/06/1956
11/03/1974
15/04/1994
06/06/2001
27/04/1983
30/12/1949
06/12/1955
10/06/1992
02/08/1980
11/03/1967
14/02/2003
11/10/1952
31/12/1981
08/05/1993
27/05/1988
14/04/1942
22/12/2004
06/07/1954
24/05/2004
10/01/1972
08/08/1975
21/04/1978
14/05/1982
12/02/1992
26/03/1969
29/01/1964
25/01/1951
24/01/1985
30/04/1977
31/10/1971
16/03/2005
19/10/1987
12/12/1970
07/10/2005
28/02/1978
28/08/1980
18/05/1964
08/04/1978
21/07/1998
10/06/1988
12/03/1974
17/11/1986
11/08/1992
25/06/1965
04/12/1960
31/07/1978
28/09/1976
07/01/2003
17/06/1952
29/06/1998
29/03/1967
29/01/1953
02/12/1955
17/02/1985
08/09/1984
12/06/1972
30/09/1963
01/09/1962

Dt. Geb.
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Volgnr
2034629
0210195
0730577
2173623
0089353
2211056
0076410
2151297
0809309
0788228
0838425
0797309
2077824
0076416
0228501
0071267
0053841
0717962
0098862
0721818
0809313
0090481
2187911
2231998
0714435
0040172
0841398
0809320
2214948
0049911
0033571
2065380
2184748
0718034
0043658
0052741
2198524

Lidnr
Vandenhende Silke
Van Der Linden Ilse
Vandervorst Lani
Van De Sande Mara
Van Dyck Magda
Van Echelpoel Kim
Van Ginneken Katrien
Van Hooydonck Nathalie
Vanhove An
Vanhove Greet
Vanhove Silke
Van Laer Vicky
Van Lingen Sara
Van Loon Alice
Van Malderen Karin
Van Oekelen Ann
Vanstreels Vera
Van 'T Hof Martine
Van Tongerloo Betty
Van Vorstenbosch Dymph
Verberckmoes Ann
Verbraeken Daisy
Verbruggen Valerie
Verheyen Wendy
Verhoeven Ann
Verlaak Mieke
Vermeulen Kato
Vermeulen Marie
Verresen Karen
Walbers Marleen
Willems Agnes
Willems Annelies
Woestenborghs Sofie
Wouters Lotte
Wouters Tiny
Zeelmaekers Katrien
Zoubair Nawalle

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
14/06/1995
26/05/1973
22/05/2000
21/04/2005
05/06/1966
28/08/1994
28/05/1976
10/02/1986
03/05/1965
16/12/1966
02/01/1999
06/03/1973
04/02/1972
03/05/1959
03/04/1969
08/08/1975
26/03/1965
03/01/1965
15/03/1970
12/12/1945
27/12/1967
25/06/1983
08/11/1984
04/10/1976
22/12/1982
15/09/1950
18/12/2002
20/01/1999
03/03/1994
26/01/1952
13/03/1951
15/08/1989
10/08/1979
19/05/1994
13/04/1968
07/10/1967
27/02/1980

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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